Fire Alarm Systems | FNM-420U-A-BS Base Sounders (Indoor), uninterruptible
FNM-420U-A-BS Base Sounders (Indoor),
uninterruptible
u Uninterruptible alarm signaling – even in the LSN
stub
u Maximum current consumption of less than 3.85 mA
u Volume of up to 93.1 dB(A)

Permissible operating temperature -25 °C to +70°C
Permissible storage temperature -25 °C to +85 °C
Ordering Information
FNM-420U-A-BSWH Base Sounder (Indoor), uninterrupti-
ble, white
Order number FNM-420U-A-BSWH
FNM-420U-A-BSRD Base Sounder (Indoor), uninterrupti-
ble, red
Order number FNM-420U-A-BSRD
Accessories
FNM-BATTERIES Power Sources for FNM-420U Sounder
series
1 order unit = 20 batteries
Order number FNM-BATTERIES
FNM-COVER-RD Cover for Base Sounder, red
1 order unit = 10 covers
Order number FNM-COVER-RD
FNM-COVER-WH Cover for Base Sounder, white
1 order unit = 10 covers
Order number FNM-COVER-WH
FNM-SPACER-WH Mounting Base for Surface Cabling,
white
1 order unit = 10 mounting bases
Order number FNM-SPACER-WH
FNM-SPACER-RD Mounting Base for Surface Cabling,
red
1 order unit = 10 mounting bases
Order number FNM-SPACER-RD
3 | FNM-420U-A-BS Base Sounders (Indoor), uninterruptible
4 | FNM-420U-A-BS Base Sounders (Indoor), uninterruptible
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.